
Time Total
Thu. Sep. 17 ^ REGLI JERSEYS, FERNDALE, CA 5:00 AM 140

^ HANSEN, DARREN RAY, FERNDALE, CA 2:30 PM 30

Fri. Sep. 18 RENNER RANCHES, FORTUNA, CA 5:00 AM 50

Sat. Sep. 19 ^ LEHMAN, CHUCK, EUGENE, OR 8:30 AM 90

^ OREGON STATE UNIV, CORVALLIS, OR 1:30 PM 50

^ KRAHN BEN & AMY, ALBANY, OR 5:00 PM 5

Sun. Sep. 20 ^ FIR-RIDGE JERSEYS, CLOVERDALE, OR 12:30 PM 35

^ HALE VALLEY HOLSTEINS, CLOVERDALE, OR 2:00 PM 10

Mon. Sep. 21 ^ MARTIN DAIRY LLC, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 450

^ HALE, KARA, CLOVERDALE, OR 3:00 PM 30

Tue. Sep. 22 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR (3 appraisers) 8:00 AM 2000

Wed. Sep. 23 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR (3 appraisers) 8:00 AM

Thu. Sep. 24 ^ FOREST GLEN JERSEYS, DAYTON, OR (2 appraisers) 6:00 AM 200

Fri. Sep. 25 ^ FOREST GLEN OAKS, DAYTON, OR (2 appraisers) 6:00 AM 1000

Sat. Sep. 26 ^ LEGENDAIRY & JENSEN, NATHAN, BEAVER, OR (2 appraisers) 11:00 AM 200

Sun. Sep. 27 ^ SUN VALLEY FARM, CLOVERDALE, OR (2 appraisers) 10:30 AM 300

Mon. Sep. 28 ^ JERSEY LANE FARMS LLC, LEBANON, OR 7:00 AM 15

^ GOURLEY FAMILY DAIRY LLC, SCIO, OR 11:30 AM 50

^ SAR-BEN FARMS INC, SAINT PAUL, OR 2:30 PM 150

Tue. Sep. 29 ^ HANSEN, GARRY JAY, MULINO, OR 8:30 AM 50

^ CLOUD-CAP FARMS, BORING, OR 1:00 PM 10
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*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


